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** DESCRIPTIONS NOT GUARANTEED! USE AS A GUIDE ONLY PLEASE DO YOUR OWN ONSITE INSPECTION **

10 FT. X 14 GA. WYSONG METAL SHEAR

Model no. 1410
Capacity:

Length of knives:
Rake angle:
Holddowns:

S.P.M. approx.:
Floor to top of bed:
EQUIPPED WITH:

Weight approx. 9,500 lbs.

Overall dimensions approx.

Serial no. P9-398

10" x 14 ga. mild steel

10" x 18 ga. stainless steel

102"

3/8"

16

60

33"

24" front operated programmable back gauge with
digital readout & precision adjustment

10" squaring arm

(2) stock support arms

Full length foot treadle

Pushbuttons for start - stop, forward - reverse

Bijur one shot oil lubrication

(6) T-slots in top of table

T-slot in front of table

1/4 HP 90 volt back gauge motor

5 HP 1745 RPM 230/460/3/60 motor

168" L-R x 71" F-B x 71" H
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